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OEM

Brand
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEQOT
PEUGEQT
PEUGEQOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

Reference
9804586980
9804587180
9809334080
5202VG
5202WE
5202WG
5202XJ
5202YS
5202YZ
520801
520861
520893

SA0302

Shock Absorber

Description

Availability

EAN

Piston Rod Diameter [mm]
paired article number

Shock Absorber Mounting

Type
Shock Absorber System

Shock Absorber Type
Shock Absorber Design
Shock Absorber Design

Diameter 1 [mm]

AM

Brand

AL-KO
ALKO-ALTONE
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA
BOGE

BOGE
BREMSI
GOLD
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KYB

KYB

MEYLE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
OPEN PARTS
OPEN PARTS
SACHS

S. ABSORBER PEUGEOT,
CITROEN, DS

Available
8050141100543
22

SA0303

Top pin

Twin-Tube

Gas Pressure

Suspension Strut

Damper with Rebound Spring
51

Reference
302355
302355
X708339
MA-00371
32-R20-A
81-008-0
SA0302
9261550
MM-00371
MJ00371
333777
339708
11-26 623 0012
E7084
E7086
G8098
G8100
SAB8359.31
SAB8417.31
313671
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